
Deconectari programate Rezina - 21.10.2024-27.10.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

PERENI PARTIAL PT193IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT372MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT499UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT679UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT716UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT721UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT740UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT742UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT743UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT758UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT759UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT781UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT782UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PARTIAL PT794UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

ZAHORENI PARTIAL PT281IG10F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT372MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

PRIPICENI REZES PARTIAL PT285IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT372MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:30:00

23-10-2024
12:00:00

SAMASCANI PARTIAL PT795SL11013F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT338MR13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT362MR13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT398MR13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT548MR13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT571MR13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
12:30:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

SAMASCANI PARTIAL PT643SL11013F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
16:00:00

BUSEUCA PARTIAL PT245IG10F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT372MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

24-10-2024
08:30:00

24-10-2024
16:00:00

MIGULENI PARTIAL PT789UBA15F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

TRIFESTI PARTIAL PT169IG13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
19:00:00

COCIERI PARTIAL PT372MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT316CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT317CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT436CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT440CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT479CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT482CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT485CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT491CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT597CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

COSNITA PARTIAL PT598CS1014
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:30:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CLIMAUTI PARTIAL PT683UBA18F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV


